Stopping Plugs, Plastic
SP.PE.*.PA.C
< Stopping plug for unused cable entries
< High impact-resistant polyamide material
< Ex eb and Ex tb certified
< Suitable for operation in Zone 1, Zone 2, Zone 21 and Zone 22
< Full impact resistance of 7 J according to IEC/EN 60079-0 for the
full range without limitations

TD Thread size
TL Thread length
Type Thread size Dimensions
[mm]
Mass approx. Diameter thru-
hole [mm]
Nut torques
[Nm]
Delivery
quantity
TD L TL SW1 Compo-
nent
Packaging
unit
TD SW1
SP.PE.M12.PA.C.10.K50 M12 15 10 15 1.5 g 102 g 12 ... 12.2 1.5 50
SP.PE.M16.PA.C.15.K50 M16 19.3 15 19 4 g 161 g 16 ... 16.2 1.5 50
SP.PE.M20.PA.C.15.K50 M20 21 15 23 6 g 261 g 20 ... 20.2 2 50
SP.PE.M25.PA.C.15.K25 M25 20.8 15 28 7.5 g 175 g 25 ... 25.2 2.5 25
SP.PE.M32.PA.C.15.K20 M32 22.8 15 36 12 g 275 g 32 ... 32.3 4 20
SP.PE.M40.PA.C.18.K10 M40 26.5 18 46 22 g 220 g 40 ... 40.3 6 10
SP.PE.M50.PA.C.18.K05 M50 27.5 18 55 34 g 170 g 50 ... 50.3 8 5
SP.PE.M63.PA.C.18.K05 M63 27.5 18 69 52 g 260 g 63 ... 63.3 10 5
TD
SW1
TL
L